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internes Revolverschiessen 2024

25+50m Gesamtrangliste Sort=Punkte

Rang Name JG 50m 25m Resultat

1 Huber Christian 1989 110 119 229
2 Loher Urs 1967 107 115 222
3 Graf Max 1946 104 116 220
4 Grasso Marco 1972 101 113 214
5 Schneider Hermann 1953 103 110 213
6 Ragaz Andreas 1982 97 116 213
7 Moser Patrick 1983 92 111 203
8 Peter Marco 1976 86 112 198
9 Buchmann Dina 1982 83 113 196

10 Lüscher Remo 1958 77 112 189
11 Hinnen Michael 1972 74 113 187
12 Caloner Gianreto 1962 63 109 172
13 Hofstetter Jürg 1959 65 100 165
14 Lapenna Nicola 1972 55 108 163
15 Bruttger Marcel 1970 49 107 156
16 Gamboni Erwin 1952 51 92 143
17 Kohler Joseph 1943 33 76 109

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 17 7.9.24/jk

Total 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 34
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internes Revolverschiessen 2024

25+50m Gesamtrangliste Sort=Alpha

Rang Name JG 50m 25m Resultat

1 Bruttger Marcel 1970 49 107 156
2 Buchmann Dina 1982 83 113 196
3 Caloner Gianreto 1962 63 109 172
4 Gamboni Erwin 1952 51 92 143
5 Graf Max 1946 104 116 220
6 Grasso Marco 1972 101 113 214
7 Hinnen Michael 1972 74 113 187
8 Hofstetter Jürg 1959 65 100 165
9 Huber Christian 1989 110 119 229

10 Kohler Joseph 1943 33 76 109
11 Lapenna Nicola 1972 55 108 163
12 Loher Urs 1967 107 115 222
13 Lüscher Remo 1958 77 112 189
14 Moser Patrick 1983 92 111 203
15 Peter Marco 1976 86 112 198
16 Ragaz Andreas 1982 97 116 213
17 Schneider Hermann 1953 103 110 213

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 17 7.9.24/jk

Total 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 34




